» 2014

Foshan Haoxiong Pump Co.,Ltd



Contents

Intraduelion In Brief
Main Technical Data & Behavion Cueves
Principle & Drawing of Construction
InstallaUon Opemt.ion & Maintenance

Troubles & Overhaul

Index of VVac.unm oil

Dimensions

2

2

3

5

(6

(7

(8



Foshan Haoxiong Pump Co.,Ltd

JB/T 6533-2005

Intraduetion In Brief
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Main Technical Pata & Behaviour Cueves
Main Technical Data
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Volume
Pumping Ultimate Power Imict ofQil Noise Motor Packing Dim
Speed Pressure Supply Bore Needed Weight (A) Supply LxXWxH
N\ (I (Pa) W) (mm) (@) (kg) (dB) Type (cm)
2-7/24
2x-2.5 2 6X102 037 020 0.7 65 70 C\?CS024 63x42x44
2-8014

2x-4A 4 6X10 055 025 10 75 72 AY‘%_gos4 67X45X55
2x-8 8 6X102 11 032 15 95 75 ,Y,_90_4:: e 72x50x57
2x-15 15 6X102 15 050 2.8 165 80 Y100L-6 86Xx69x66
2x-30 30 6X102 3 065 4.2 370 82 Y1325-6 124x77x91
2x-70A 70 6X101 55 080 4.2 520 86 Y132M2-6 134x86x97
2x-70B 70 6X10J 55 080 13 550 86 Y132M2-6 138X86X 135
X -100A 100 1 0100 15 525 84 Y160M-6 135x83x107

x-100B 100 1 0100 15 530 84 Y160M-6 135x83x107
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Behaviour Cueves
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Inlet Pressure(Pa)
Princ le & Drawing of Construction
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Exhaust
Rotor
Spring
BladeS

Schematic Drawing of Construction
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1.

rotor 16.

Inlet port 22. PR inlet port nut 23.

2X-2 70

blades 2.

Spring 3.

pressing plate of hind exharst valve 7 =

oil baffle sheer 11.
oil box 17.

Qil scahe 12.

Spring rod 4.

oil controlling valve 18.

Rotary Pumps

Comstrrction

Gas ballast valve 5. Hind cxharst vnlve plate 6.
hind restraining sheer 8. Hind oil baffle sheet 9. Oil box lid 10=
Oil draining screw 13. Hind lid 14. Wheel 15« Hind
outlet port 19. Oil charge screw 20¢ oil filter 21.
fore rotor 25« cover lid 26. fore lid 27= stator

middle wall 24.
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Installatiom,Operation & Maintenance
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Troubles & Overhaul
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Index of Vacuum oil
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10. (  20°C

47-57
8-11

2X

0.2
0.2
0.005
206

5.3x10 Pa



Foshan Haoxiong Pump Co.,Ltd

Dimensions
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